
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7B 

Week 3 Sunday 26th – 30th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
We’re pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8th of 
February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. 
 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Saudi History Islamic Arabic Science Math ICT English 

Monday Math Islamic Arabic Science 
Science 

Lab 
Math English 

Tuesday English Arabic English 
Saudi 

History 
Math 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic 

Wednesday Math English Islamic Science 
Physical 

Education 
Arabic Art 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math Islamic 
Social 

Studies English 
Physical 

Education 
Science 

Activity 
Period 

English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Tissue, enlarged, amoeba 
Circulatory system, artery, capillary, vein, lymph, bronchi, 

alveoli, excretion, nephron. 
 الضمائر   - المبني  -المعرب  

 

Weekly Quiz 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers 

Science Tuesday Topic 2- Lesson 2: Systems Interacting    82-91 

Arabic Thursday 108 -105  المعرب والمبني من الأسماء 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
173ص  3س 171 تابع جهود الخلفاء الراشدين في نشر الإسلام   

2 Islamic   يتبع( الهداية إلى التوحيد(  ٢٧  

3 Arabic ي من الأسماء
 105  المعرب والمبن 

الواجب  المنزلي  

 108ص 

4 Science Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials 106-107  

5 Math 5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2 264  

6 ICT 
Introduction to Small Basic: Installing Small Basic & Creating A 

New Project File 
PPT  

7 English Vocabulary in context: from An American Childhood 324 
Read Theory 
assignment 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2 265  

2 Islamic  ص٨٧ ٨٦  ١صفات المنافقين  

3 Arabic  109  الجر بحرف الجر 
الواجب المنزلي ص  

114 

4 Science Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials 108-109  

5 Science Lab Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials 110-112  

6 Math 5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2 266 
Page 266- 

Questions 4 to 6 

7 English First Read: from an American Childhood 325 - 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Close read: from An American Childhood 325 to 329 
Answer questions 

on page 327   

2 Arabic 115  أسلوب النهي  

3 English Craft and Structure: Reflective writing   329 - 

4 Saudi History  178ص 4س 174 المبادئ  والقيم الإسلامية في عصر الخلفاء الراشدين  

5 Math 5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2 267  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

7 Islamic  :ص١٢٨ ١٢٤ مكروهات الصلاة ومبطلاتها  الفقه  



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2 268 Page 268-
Question 17 

2 English Craft and Structure: Reflective writing   329 - 

3 Islamic  ٦- ١تسميع سورة التغابن    

4 Science Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials 
113-
114 

 

5 
Physical 

Education Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

6 Arabic 117  الرسم الإملائي  

7 Art  النسيج الشعبي   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2 268  

2 Islamic  ٤٦-٤٥تفسير سورة العنكبوت    

3 
Social 

Studies Unit 3: lesson 4: Caring for People around Us 74 to 78 - 

4 English Craft and Structure: Reflective writing 329 - 

5 
Physical 

Education Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

6 Science Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials 115-117 
Question 1 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" page 117 

7 
Activity 
Period Clubs  

 

8 English Craft and Structure: Reflective writing 329 - 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period 65 ) أستمع وأردد )فاكهة وخضار 

 72 ) 19 -11الأعداد من )  1

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 9: Lesson 4: Unity Among Muslims 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

Unit 1: Lesson 1: The First Saudi State 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quiz
	Classwork/Homework

