





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 7B		
Week 3 Sunday 26 th – 30 th of January, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools		
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu			
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-ma	<u>terials</u>		
Reminders	Dear Parent, Guardians and Students We're pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take prebruary. Further information will be shared closer to the date. In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a find Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprl Regards AIS Administration	ree swimming class with <u>Jeddah</u>		

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th	
Time	8:0	0 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 -14:15	
Sunday	Saud	i History	Islamic	Arabic	Arapic Science Science Math	Science	Math	ICT	eak 20	¥ 0	English	
Monday	N	1 ath	Islamic	Arabic Science Science Math		. Bre - 13	English					
Tuesday	Er	nglish	Arabic	English	sh Saudi Math		English Q 01			Afterno 12:55	Prayer 13:20	Islamic
Wednesday	N	/lath	English	Islamic		Science	Physical Education	Arabic			Art	
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	ж о 0	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	٠.	ak 35	8 th	
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	noon ak	Bre 13:	13:35 –14:15	
Thursday	Math	Islamic	Social Studies	Morning 10:00-1	English	Physical Education	Science	Activity Period	Afternoon Break	10 22	English	

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Tissue, enlarged, amoeba	Circulatory system, artery, capillary, vein, lymph, bronchi, alveoli, excretion, nephron.	المعرب - المبني - الضمائر

Weekly Quiz

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Topic 2- Lesson 2: Systems Interacting	82-91
Arabic	Thursday	المعرب والمبني من الأسماء	105- 108







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	تابع جهود الخلفاء الراشدين في نشر الإسلام	171	س3 ص173
2	Islamic	الهداية إلى التوحيد (يتبع)	77	
3	Arabic	المعرب والمبني من الأسماء	105	الواجب المنزلي ص 108
4	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials	106-107	
5	Math	5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2	264	
6	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic: Installing Small Basic & Creating A New Project File	PPT	
7	English	Vocabulary in context: from An American Childhood	324	Read Theory assignment

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2	265	
2	Islamic	صفات المنافقين ١	٨٦	۸۷ص
3	Arabic	الجر بحرف الجر	109	الواجب المنزلي ص 114
4	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials	108-109	
5	Science Lab	Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials	110-112	
6	Math	5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2	266	Page 266- Questions 4 to 6
7	English	First Read: from an American Childhood	325	-

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Close read: from An American Childhood	325 to 329	Answer questions on page 327
2	Arabic	أسلوب النهي	115	
3	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective writing	329	-
4	Saudi History	المبادئ والقيم الإسلامية في عصر الخلفاء الراشدين	174	س4 ص178
5	Math	5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2	267	
6	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
7	Islamic	الفقه: مكروهات الصلاة ومبطلاتها	١٢٤	۱۲۸ص







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2	268	Page 268- Question 17
2	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective writing	329	-
3	Islamic	تسميع سورة التغابن ١-٦		
4	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials	113- 114	
5	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
6	Arabic	الرسم الإملائي	117	
7	Art	النسيج الشعبي		

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	5-1 Write Two-Step Equations-Volume 2	268	
2	Islamic	تفسير سورة العنكبوت ٢٥-٤		
3	Social Studies	Unit 3: lesson 4: Caring for People around Us	74 to 78	-
4	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective writing	329	-
5	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
6	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials	115-117	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" page 117
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective writing	329	-

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	أستمع وأردد (فاكهة وخضار)	65
1	الأعداد من (11- 19)	72

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2	
1	Unit 9: Lesson 4: Unity Among Muslims	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2	
1	Unit 1: Lesson 1: The First Saudi State	